Race Date
March 11, 2023

Place

Overall Name

Luke Martin

Evan Martin

Ryan Martin
Christopher Aldridge
Whitney Angelini
Ronald Snyder
Evan Stephens
DEREK STEFUREAC
Catherine Mancini
Megan Vickery
William Bockelman
Benjamin Schmidt
William Aker

Tracy Rients
Jeremiah Gaw
Jason Frankenberg
Ryan Peterson
William Yadao
Kevin Stock

Ryan Finlayson
Ronald Preston
Kimberly Lengyel
sidney roberts
Gianna Gourley
Jared Miller

Megan Larsen
Barry Hummel
Megan Hager
Taylor Bach

Steph Erickson
Roxy Martin
Jonathan Reboton
Mark Marcelli

JILL DALESANDRY
Christian Serrano
Rachael Lark
Jaime Moya Il
Johannah Scott
Michael Alvarado
January Scheidlmeier
Meng Zhong

Paul Larsen
Leanne Finney
Micheal Manduca
Steven Yeager
Crystal Martinez
Beth Christensen
Darby Sider

Jean Bennett
Thomas Melear
Emmanuel Monteclar
Marika Chunyk
Michael Hanson
Jerome White

Lara Richmond

Lisa Carlucci

David Bennett
Kendra Dodson-Najbicz
Steffen Schneider
Jack Hamm

Patrick Frankenberg
John Cotter

Results By Calico Racing

City

Heath TX
Heath TX
Heath TX
Alton IL
Allison Park PA
Allison Park PA
Royal Oak Ml
Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV
Las Vegas NV
San Angelo TX
Rapid City SD
North Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
North Las Vegas NV
Saint Louis MO
Henderson NV
Geneva IL
Clifton Park NY
Huntsville UT
Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV
Henderson NV
Parkland FL
Las Vegas NV
Rapid City SD
Lakeville MN
Heath TX
Henderson NV
Del Mar CA
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Hooper UT
West Covina CA
Gibsonia PA
Rialto CA
Gibsonia PA
Las Vegas NV
AnaheimAnaheim CA
Gibsonia PA
Poway CA

Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Parkland FL
Las vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Spring City TN
Victorville CA
Victorville CA
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Pahrump NV
Las VegasLas Vegas
Fernley NV

Labor of Love 2023
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

99
100
98
2

7
161
166
748
96
180
14
153

141
53
50

126

190

168
44

127
88

142
54

110
83
70
62

40
101
132

97

32
156

82
114
154

152
200
84
45
764
191
777
196
158
787
105
112
27
64
187
139
22
798
35
755
63
51
754

14
16
44
43
34
37
35
50
29
34
54
34
51
47
33
35
48
53
43
41
49
35
21
22
30
28
60
30
30
48
45
62
64
62
39
50
32
43
37
44
38
50
49
36
44
32
60
58
52
66
53
43
66
43
31
63
52
27
66
42
55
71

SIZIETNMETNTEZIEZTNEZEZTNTNTANIAZIZI TN NETNZENTTITIENETNTTIIZZITTZZZZE=nnEsZEnELELL

AG Place

P OO RANWOANUUONORAWNNAMAOOPRPOUOUORMORNPRPWNWNWNRPRPWONRPRPORWRRPROANWWNWNENRRERPRPWONEERE

Open
Open
Open
40-49
Open
30-39
30-39
50-59
Open
Open
50-59
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
60-69
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
60-69
60-69
60-69
30-39
50-59
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
60-69
50-59
50-59
60-69
50-59
40-49
60-69
40-49
30-39
60-69
50-59
20-29
60-69
40-49
50-59
70-99

Half marathon

—————————— Total----------

Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1:38:28.0 1:38:29.0 7:31/M
1:38:31.0 1:38:32.0 7:31/M
1:38:32.0 1:38:33.0 7:31/M
1:44:14.0 1:44:15.0 7:57/M
1:48:09.0 1:48:16.0 8:16/M
1:48:09.0 1:48:16.0 8:16/M
1:56:00.0 1:56:09.0 8:52/M
1:56:29.0 1:56:36.0 8:54/M
1:57:06.0 1:57:14.0 8:57/M
1:58:43.0 1:58:48.0 9:04/M
1:59:35.0  1:59:39.0 9:08/M
1:59:38.0 1:59:41.0 9:08/M
2:01:29.0 2:01:32.0 9:17/M
2:03:29.0 2:03:33.0 9:26/M
2:04:36.0 2:04:44.0 9:31/M
2:06:51.0 2:07:01.0 9:42/M
2:07:38.0 2:07:53.0 9:46/M
2:08:28.0 2:08:46.0 9:50/M
2:09:30.0 2:09:32.0 9:53/M
2:09:38.0 2:09:43.0 9:54/M
2:10:40.0 2:10:45.0 9:59/M
2:12:31.0 2:12:33.0 10:07/M
2:17:13.0 2:17:26.0 10:29/M
2:17:14.0 2:17:26.0 10:29/M
2:19:31.0 2:19:47.0 10:40/M
2:19:35.0 2:19:49.0 10:40/M
2:21:10.0 2:21:15.0 10:47/M
2:21:42.0 2:21:53.0 10:50/M
2:22:49.0 2:22:52.0 10:54/M
2:25:39.0 2:25:43.0 11:07/M
2:27:36.0 2:27:53.0 11:17/M
2:28:16.0 2:28:23.0 11:20/M
2:28:28.0 2:28:37.0 11:21/M
2:29:54.0 2:30:04.0 11:27/M
2:31:11.0 2:31:21.0 11:33/M
2:32:29.0 2:32:39.0 11:39/M
2:32:29.0 2:32:43.0 11:39/M
2:33:14.0 2:33:19.0 11:42/M
2:33:18.0 2:33:32.0 11:43/M
2:34:40.0 2:34:44.0 11:49/M
2:35:06.0 2:35:19.0 11:51/M
2:39:12.0 2:39:18.0 12:10/M
2:40:38.0 2:40:43.0 12:16/M
2:43:08.0 2:43:27.0 12:29/M
2:46:46.0 2:46:57.0 12:45/M
2:46:46.0 2:46:57.0 12:45/M
2:49:24.0 2:49:28.0 12:56/M
2:49:29.0  2:49:38.0 12:57/M
2:53:50.0 2:53:58.0 13:17/M
2:55:06.0 2:55:26.0 13:23/M
2:57:45.0 2:57:53.0 13:35/M
2:58:05.0 2:58:08.0 13:36/M
2:58:50.0 2:59:06.0 13:40/M
2:59:13.0 2:59:27.0 13:42/M
3:06:28.0 3:06:40.0 14:15/M
3:06:28.0 3:06:40.0 14:15/M
3:09:33.0 3:09:40.0 14:29/M
3:14:43.0 3:14:49.0 14:52/M
3:29:16.0  3:29:33.0 16:00/M
3:29:23.0 3:29:34.0 16:00/M
3:34:50.0 3:34:58.0 16:25/M
4:52:43.0 4:53:02.0 22:22/M
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